Filing Date:
Holding Company:
Filing Name:

Study Area

CA542302
CA542302
CA542302
CA542302
CA542302
CA542302
CA542302
CA542319
CA542319
CA542319
CA542319
CA542319
CA542319
CA542319

CT155130

DC575020

DE565010
DE565010
DE565010

FL210328

MA115112

MD185030
MD185030
MD185030

NC230864

NJ165120

NY155130

PA175000

9/16/2013
VZTC

Mid Year TRS/Reg Fee True Up Exogenous (VZTC91613)

EXCHANGES

California

Big Pine

Pine Creek
Sherwood Ranch DA
Olancha

Trona

All Non EAS Exchanges COCA
Business - All Exchanges COCA

Lake Hughes
Los Alamos
Palm Desert
Palm Springs
Gaviota

All Non EAS Exchanges GTCA
Business - All Exchanges GTCA

Connecticut
CT All Exchanges

District of Columbia
DC All Exchanges

Delaware

Usage Density Cell X
Usage Density Cell Z
Business - All Exchanges

Florida
FL All Exchanges

Massachusetts
MA All Exchanges

Maryland

Rate Group A

Rate Group B

Business - All Exchanges

North Carolina
NC All Exchanges

New Jersey
NJ All Exchanges

New York
NY All Exchanges

Pennsylvania
Density Cell A3

Rate Ceiling Comp

Res /NP /BRI
Tariff Period
Projected Lines

SLB

Tariff Period
Projected Lines

RESIDENCE / NP /

Stand-alone Mandatory

Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted

Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted

R1 rate EAS
S 2050 S 1.55
S 2050 S 1.55
S 2050 S 1.10
S 2050 S 2.40
S 2050 S 2.10
S 2050 S -
S 2091 S 2.10
S 2091 S 2.10
S 2091 S 0.90
S 2091 S 0.45
S 2091 S 4.23
S 2091 S -
S 1343 $ -
S 13.78 $ -
S 1096 $ -
S 11.62 $ -
S 16.48 $ -
S 19.64 $ -
S 17.89 $ -
S 16.62 $ -
S 2150 S -
S 16.45 $ -

S 23.00 $ 1.87

S 1220 S -



PA175000
PA175000
PA175000
PA175000
PA175000
PA175000
PA175000
PA175000
PA175000
PA170169, 170170, 170201
PA170169, 170170, 170201
PA170169, 170170, 170201
PA170169, 170170, 170201
PA170169, 170170, 170201
PA170169, 170170, 170201

RI585114
RI585114
RI585114
RI585114
RI585114
RI585114
RI585114

TX442154
TX442154
TX442154
TX442080
TX442080
TX442080

VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040

Density Cell A4

Density Cell D3

Density Cell D4

Density Cell F3

Density Cell F4

Density Cell Suburban 3
Density Cell City 1
Density Cell City 2
Business - All Exchanges
Density Cell A4 CG
Density Cell D3 CG
Density Cell D4 CG
Density Cell F3 CG
Density Cell F4 CG
Business - All Exchanges CG

Rhode Island
Rate Group A
Rate Group B
Rate Group C
Rate Group D
Rate Group E
Rate Group F
Business - All Exchanges

Texas
Rate Group 1 Contel
Rate Group 2 Contel

Business - All Exchanges Contel

Rate Group 1
Rate Group 2
Business - All Exchanges

Virginia

Rate Group 1 Non EAS BA
Rate Group 2 Non EAS BA
Rate Group 3 Non EAS BA
Rate Group 4 Non EAS BA
Rate Group 5 Non EAS BA
Rate Group 6 Non EAS BA
Rate Group 7 Non EAS BA
Rate Group 8 Non EAS BA
Alexandria - Arlington
Appalachia

Bedford

Berryville

Bethia

Big Stone Gap

Blacksburg

Bluemont

Braddock

Brokenburg

Buchanan

Cartersville

Charles City

Chatham

Christiansburg

Clintwood

Concord

Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted

Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted

wv nun unn R V2T Vo S Vs RV R VAN Vo T Vo S Vo )

v »vn»vmnnn

R ¥ ¥ Y R V2 ¥ o ¥ R Vo S Vo S ¥ A ¥ R V2 I ¥ S ¥ VR V2 S Vo S ¥ U S ¥ RV R VR Vo R Vo

12.60
13.60
14.00
15.25
15.65
15.25
16.57
16.87

14.38
14.78
15.61
16.01
16.66

15.30
15.94
16.26
18.62
19.65
19.76

19.00
20.00

19.00
20.00

17.25
18.14
18.59
19.37
19.55
19.87
20.06
20.37
20.37
19.37
19.87
19.87
20.37
19.55
19.87
19.87
20.37
19.87
20.06
20.37
20.37
19.87
20.06
19.55
19.87

v n v unn v nuvmvuvmvnmnmnn

v »vn»vnnn

RV ¥ ¥ ¥ RV R VT ¥ o Y Y I ¥ ¥ R V2 I Vo S Vs VSR VS ¥ RV R V2 Vo S Vo S Ve SR VR V2 S Vo



VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA195040
VA190233, 190479
VA190233, 190479
VA190233, 190479
VA190233, 190479
VA190233, 190479
VA190233, 190479
VA190233, 190479
VA190233, 190479
VA190233, 190479
VA190233, 190479
VA190233, 190479
VA190233, 190479

Criglersville

Culpepper

Cumberland
Cumberland Gap

Dante

Danville

Davenport

Dinwiddle

Dublin

Enon

Fairfax - Vienna

Falls Church - McLean
Fredericksburg
Goochland

Gordonsville

Greenwood

Honaker

Jonesville

Lebanon

Leesburg

Lynchburg

McKenney

Midlothian

Montvale

Orange

Petersburg

Powhatan

Providence Forge

Pulaski

Richmond

Roanoke

Salem

Shawsville

St. Charles

Stephens City

Stone Mountain
Upperville

Warrenton

Wise

Business - All Exchanges
Rate Group 1 Non EAS CG
Rate Group 2 Non EAS CG
Rate Group 3 Non EAS CG
Rate Group 4 Non EAS CG
Rate Group 5 Non EAS CG
Rate Group 6 Non EAS CG
Arcola

Big Prater

Disputante

Richlands

Rocky Gap

Business - All Exchanges CG

Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted

Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted

R ¥ ¥ Y R VT ¥ o ¥ Y R ¥ ¥ Y ¥ I ¥ o ¥ R S ¥ o ¥ o U ¥ ¥ RV R V2 SR Vo S Vo A ¥ ¥ oV R V2 S V2 S Vo S Vo A U S ¥ SV RV R VA R V2 S Vo

RV SR Vo Vo Ve SRV TR VS Vs SV RV R Y Ve

19.87
20.37
19.55
19.55
19.55
19.55
19.55
20.37
19.87
20.06
20.37
20.37
19.87
20.37
20.06
19.87
19.87
18.59
19.55
20.37
19.87
20.37
20.06
20.06
19.87
20.37
20.37
20.37
19.87
20.06
20.06
20.06
20.06
18.59
19.55
20.06
19.87
19.87
19.55

15.64
16.65
17.59
18.71
18.87
19.37
18.87
16.65
18.87
18.71
18.71

R ¥ ¥ Y RV T ¥ ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y R ¥ ¥ o ¥ R S ¥ o o ¥ o ¥ ¥ VTR V2 SR Vo o ¥ A ¥ ¥ S ¥ RV SR V2 Vo S Vs AV R V2 S Vo S Vo B ¥ RV S Ve

RV SR Vo Vo S Ve RV SR V2 S Vs SV R V2 I Vo S Vo

1.32
0.30
0.69
0.69
1.25
0.02
0.39
0.01
0.82
0.10
0.70
0.32
0.05
6.42
2.62
3.93
0.14
0.48
0.08
2.10
0.08
491
0.09
0.75
0.16
0.13
7.14
4.42
0.52
0.20
0.71
0.77
4.15
2.96
0.12
0.59
1.16
0.06
1.13



ARCRCTRP-No CAF-1

ionent Charges Calculation ( 51.915(b)(11) ) |

BRI / SLB (excluding Lifeline) Total Crnt Yr Max Total Res/NP/BRI SLB MUL
Mandatory Rate Ceiling Rate Ceiling Previous Previous nonCentrex
Zone State State Federal Comp.Chgs Comp.Chgs YrTariffed  Yr Tariffed Tariff Period
Charges SLC E911 TRS USF SLC w/o ARC Since 2012 Arc Rate Arc Rate Projected Lines

S - S - S 011 §$ 0.04 $ 057 §$ 514 S 2791 S 2759 §$ - S - Redacted
S - S - S 011 §$ 0.04 $ 057 §$ 514 S 2791 S 2759 §$ - S - Redacted
S - S - S 011 $ 0.04 $ 056 $ 514 S 27.45 S 27.14 §$ - S - Redacted
S - S - S 011 §$ 0.05 $ 059 §$ 514 S 2879 S 2848 S - S - Redacted
S - S - S 011 §$ 0.05 $ 058 §$ 514 S 28.48 S 28.17 §$ - S - Redacted
S - S - S 0.10 $ 0.04 $ 053 § 514 S 2631 S 26.00 $ - S - Redacted
$ - S - S - S 0.36 Redacted
S - S - S 012 §$ 0.05 $ 059 §$ 6.50 S 30.27 S 30.06 $ - S - Redacted
S - S - S 012 §$ 0.05 $ 059 §$ 6.50 S 30.27 S 30.06 $ - S - Redacted
S - S - S 011 §$ 0.04 $ 056 $ 6.50 S 29.02 S 28.82 §$ - S - Redacted
S - S - S 011 §$ 0.04 $ 055 §$ 6.50 S 2856 S 2837 §$ - S - Redacted
S - S - S 013 § 0.05 $ 0.65 $ 6.50 S 3247 S 3224 §$ - S - Redacted
S - S - S 0.10 $ 0.04 $ 054 § 6.50 S 28.09 S 2790 $ - S - Redacted
S - S - S 0.36 Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
S - S - S 0.67 $ - S - S 639 S 2049 S 2031 §$ 036 S 0.36 Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
S - S - S 0.76 $ - S - S 38 S 18.40 $ 18.43 S 036 S 0.36 Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
S - S - S 0.60 $ - S - S 6.42 S 17.98 $ 1798 S 036 S - Redacted
S - S - S 0.60 $ - S - S 6.42 S 18.64 $ 18.64 S 036 S - Redacted
0 (S 036 S 0.36 Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
S - S - S 050 $ 011 $ - S 6.50 S 2359 S 2359 § 036 S 0.36 Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
S - S - S 075 §$ - S - S 639 S 26.78 S 26.77 S 036 S 0.36 Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
S - S - S 1.00 S 0.18 §$ - S 565 S 2472 S 2471 S 036 S - Redacted
S - S - S 1.00 S 0.18 §$ - S 565 S 2345 S 2344 S 036 S - Redacted
S - S - S 036 $ 0.36 Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
S - S - S 0.60 $ 014 $ - S 542 S 27.66 S 28.71 §$ 036 S 0.36 Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
S - S - S 090 $ - S - S 6.29 S 2364 S 23.64 S 036 S 0.36 Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
S - S - S 1.00 S - S - S 6.39 S 3226 S 3225 § - S 0.36 Redacted
Redacted
Redacted

S - S - S 150 $ 0.08 S - S 5.84 § 1962 S 1935 $ 036 $ - Redacted



wv n v unn v nuvmvuvnmnmnn

v nuvmunnn

B Y o Y ¥ ¥ o ¥ Y 2 T Vi ¥ e ¥ ¥ Y 2 S ¥ ¥ V2 V2 S Vo S Vo S ¥ A Vs ¥ Y RV R "2 B Vo §

wv n v unn v nuvmvuvnmnmnn

v nuvmunnn

B Y o Y ¥ ¥ o ¥ Y 2 T Vi ¥ e ¥ ¥ Y 2 S ¥ ¥ V2 V2 S Vo S Vo S ¥ A Vs ¥ Y RV R "2 B Vo §

wv nunmn unn R V2T Vo SV RV R VAN Vo T Vo S Vo )

v nuvmvunnn

B Y o Y Y ¥ o Y Y 2 I Vo i ¥ e ¥ ¥ Y o Y ¥ Vo ¥ S V2 S Vo T Vs A Vo V0 V2 I Ve I V2 I V2 8

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

0.06
0.06

0.06
0.06

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75

wv n v unn v »nuvmvuvnmnmnn

v nuvmnnn

B Y o Y ¥ Y o ¥ Y 2 I Vi ¥ e ¥ ¥ Y 2 S ¥ ¥ V2 T V2 S Vo S Vo S ¥ A Vs ¥ Y RV R "o B Vo §

0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08

0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08

0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09

v n v unn v »nuvmuvnmnmnn

v n v unnn

B Y o Y ¥ ¥ o Y Y I Vi ¥ e ¥ ¥ Y o ¥ 2 T Vo B ¥ e o ¥ ¥ Vo IV R V2 B Vo T Vo S Vo

0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26

0.82
0.86

0.82
0.86

wv nun unn RV Vo SV RV R VAR Vo T Vo S Vo)

v nuvmnnn

BV o Vo 2 S Vo ¥ Y 2 SV 2 T Vo S V0 S V2 S Vo S ¥ S Vo S V0 S V2 S Vo TV S V2 I Vo S Vo S Vo B ¥ SR V2 8

5.84
5.84
5.84
5.84
5.84
5.84
5.84
5.84

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

6.39
6.39
6.39
6.39
6.39
6.39

6.50
6.50

6.50
6.50

6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07

B2 Vo S Vs ¥ Vo RV V2 S Vo T Vs S Vo IV R V2 B V2 T Vo S Vo

B2 Vo S Vo R R AR V2 T Ve

v nuvmnnn

B Y o ¥ ¥ SV o ¥ R 2 I Vo T ¥ S ¥ e ¥ Y o R ¥ T ¥ Vo ¥ S Vo RV V2 S Vo S Vo S Vo S Vo T Vo I V2 8

20.02
21.02
21.42
22.67
23.07
22.67
23.99
24.29

22.46
22.86
23.69
24.09
24.74

23.04
23.68
24.00
26.36
27.39
27.50

26.38
27.42

26.38
27.42

24.07
24.96
25.41
26.19
26.37
26.69
26.88
27.19
27.37
26.58
28.70
27.35
27.47
26.76
27.08
28.46
27.31
29.81
32.78
28.04
28.04
27.36
29.22
26.52
28.30

R 2T Vo Vs AV S V2 TR Vo S Vo S Vo T ¥ S Vo R P R V2 IR Vo S Ve R V2 Y

wvr n v unnn

wv n v unnn

B Y o ¥ ¥ o ¥ Y Y Y ¥ Y Y ¥ RV R V2 R V2 S Vo S Vo S Vo A VA ¥ RV R Vo R Ve R V2 8

19.75
20.75
21.15
22.40
22.80
22.40
23.72
24.02

22.19
22.59
23.42
23.82
24.47

23.03
23.67
23.99
26.35
27.38
27.49

24.79
24.79

24.79
26.91

23.03
23.92
24.37
25.15
25.33
25.65
25.84
26.15
26.33
25.54
27.85
26.31
26.43
25.72
26.04
27.42
26.27
28.77
31.74
27.18
27.00
26.32
28.18
25.48
27.26

B2 Vo S Vo R ¥ S Vo S V0 S V2 S Vo R V2 S V2 I V2 S Vo S Vo T Vo R Vo 8

B2 Vo S Vo RV R AR V2T Ve

v nuvunnn

B Y o Y Y Y o ¥ V2 S Vo T ¥ S Vo V0 S V2 S Vo V2 S V2 S Vo S Vo S Vo TV S V2 U Vo S Vo S Vo S V0 SR V2 8

0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36

0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36

0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36

R 2T Vo S Vs AV S V2 R Vo S Vo S Vo S ¥ S Vo RV SR V2 IR Vo T Vo S Vo

“vrnuvmunmnnnn

wv n v nnn

B Y o ¥ Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ Y R Vo T ¥ ¥ ¥ Y o R ¥ ¥ R V2 I Vo S Vo A Ve RV R V2 8

0.36

0.36

0.36

0.36

0.36

Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted



R ¥ g ¥ ¥ Y 2 ¥ e ¥ o Y Y Y Y Y Y ¥V o ¥ ¥ o ¥ ¥ V2 I Vot Vo S Vo S ¥ A Vo S VT V2 SV BV SR V2 I Vo T Vo S Vo S ¥ S V0 SV R 2 R Vo R

R72 Vo SR Vo S Vs S Vo B V2 T Vo S Vo I V2 S Vo i Vo

R ¥ ¥ ¥ Y 2 i ¥ e ¥ o Y Y Y Y Y Y ¥V o ¥ ¥ 2 ¥ ¥ R V2 I Vot Vo S Vo S ¥ A Vo S Vo T V2 SV BV S V2 I Vo T Vo S Vo S ¥ S V0 SV R 2 R Vo R

R72 Vo SR Vo S Vs S Vo B V2 T Vo S Vo I V2 S Vo i Vo

R ¥ ¥ ¥ Y 2 ¥ Y o Y Y Y o Y ¥ IV ¥ R V2 N VT Vo S Vo i ¥ e ¥ o eV "2 S Vo S Vo B Vo S Vo T V0 SV SV R V2 I V2 T Vo S Vo Vo S W S VT 2 S Vo S ¥

R72 Vo S Vo S ¥ AV R VT Vo RV V2 T V2 i Vo

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75

R ¥ ¥ ¥ Y 2 ¥ e ¥ o Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y o ¥ ¥ 2 SV ¥ R V2 N Vot Vo S Vo S ¥ B Vo S Vo T V2 S V0 S V0 S V2 S Vo T V0 S V0 SV S 2 B Vo T ¥ S Vo R V8

R72 Vo SR Vo S Vs S Vo B V2 T Vo S Vo I V2 S Vo i Vo

R ¥ ¥ ¥ Y 2 ¥ e ¥ o Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y o ¥ ¥ o ¥ ¥ R V2 N Vot Vo S Vo S ¥ B Vs S Vo T V2 SV S V0 S V2 I Vo T ¥ S V0 V0 S V2 S V2 T V0 R V2 B Vo

R72 Vo SR Vo S ¥ S Vo R V2 T Vo RV I V2 S V2 i Vo

R ¥ ¥ ¥ Y 2 ¥ Y o ¥ ¥ V2 T Vo T Vo S Vs ¥ R V2 I Vo T ¥ S VS ¥ e ¥ VR "2 T Vo S Vo B Vo S Vo S ¥ S V0 S V0 S V2 I Vo T ¥ S V0 ¥ S Vo I V0 V2 R Y2 B V2

R72 Vo S Vo S ¥ S Vo R V2 T Vo SV B V2 S V2 i Vo

6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

R ¥ o ¥ Y Y ¥ i ¥ o e ¥ ¥ eV o Y Y ¥ i ¥ e Vs i ¥ e ¥ o ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y 2 Y ¥ ¥ Y Y 2 ¥ i ¥ Vs ¥ Y o ¥ ¥ ¥ o ¥ Y 2 ¥ ¥ ¥ o ¥ S V2 S Vo L ¥ g Y ¥ Y Y R 2 RV RV 2

28.01
27.49
27.06
27.06
27.62
26.39
26.76
27.20
27.51
26.98
27.89
27.51
26.74
33.61
29.50
30.62
26.83
25.89
26.45
29.29
26.77
32.10
26.97
27.63
26.85
27.32
34.33
31.61
27.21
27.08
27.59
27.65
31.03
28.37
26.49
27.47
27.85
26.75
27.50

22.89
23.90
24.84
25.96
26.12
26.62
26.67
23.92
26.25
25.98
28.36

R ¥ o ¥ Y Y 2 T ¥ e ¥ o ¥ Y o ¥ Y Y ¥ Y o ¥ Y o Y ¥ ¥ ¥ Vo ¥ Vo T Ve TV R V2 N Vo S Vo S W S ¥ S V0 A ¥ S V2 S W S V0 R V2 S V8

RV Vo Vs ¥ RV R ¥ TV o RV R ¥ RV R VRV

26.97
26.45
26.22
26.02
26.58
25.35
25.72
26.16
26.47
25.94
26.85
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25.41
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33.29
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26.17
26.04
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